

BID TABULATION
CITY OF DOUGLAS PUBLIC PARKING LOT RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT

Bid Date: July 20th, 2023 @ 2:00PM MST

Schedule A - Storm Sewer and Asphalt				Ramshorn Construction		Wayne Coleman Construction	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
A1	Mobilization and Bonds	LS	1	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$32,457.00	\$32,457.00
A2	Demolition and Removal	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
A3	Earthwork	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	12,750.00	12,750.00
A4	Single Catch Basin (Non-Typical)	EA	2	5,000.00	10,000.00	12,000.00	24,000.00
A5	Single Catch Basin (Typical)	EA	2	4,500.00	9,000.00	8,000.00	16,000.00
A6	18-inch Class V RCP Storm Sewer	LF	375	210.00	78,750.00	154.00	57,750.00
A7	60-inch Storm Sewer Manholes	EA	1	12,000.00	12,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
A8	Connect to Existing Storm Sewer	EA	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	8,200.00	8,200.00
A9	6-inch Vertical Concrete Curb	LF	150	50.00	7,500.00	62.00	9,300.00
A10	Curb and Gutter	LF	500	50.00	25,000.00	68.00	34,000.00
A11	Concrete Sidewalk	SY	200	100.00	20,000.00	75.00	15,000.00
A12	Subgrade Repair	CY	300	70.00	21,000.00	67.00	20,100.00
A13	Geotextile Fabric	SY	3800	8.00	30,400.00	7.00	26,600.00
A14	Valley Gutters	SY	200	150.00	30,000.00	117.00	23,400.00
A15	4" Asphalt with 8" Grading "W" Base Course	SY	3800	56.00	212,800.00	64.00	243,200.00
A16	Striping	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	4,700.00	4,700.00
A17	Cedar Fencing	LF	150	50.00	7,500.00	135.00	20,250.00
A18	Landscaping Repair	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,500.00	10,500.00
A19	Controlled Density Flow Fill	CY	10	150.00	1,500.00	385.00	3,850.00
A20	Foundation Material	CY	50	50.00	2,500.00	85.00	4,250.00
A21	Select Backfill	CY	150	50.00	7,500.00	50.00	7,500.00
A22	Traffic Control	LS	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	11,500.00	11,500.00
A23	Force Account	FA	20000	1.00	20,000.00	1.00	20,000.00
Total Base Bid				\$589,950.00		\$671,307.00	